Key specifications
R&S®CMA180 radio test set
LMR standards
AM, FM ,PM, SSB, DMR, APCO P25, dPMR, NXDN,
TETRA, MSK, FSK, LTE/FirstNet, WLAN and
Bluetooth® – ARB and vector analysis (R&S®VSE)
Built-in search
routine

www.rohde-schwarz.com/product/CMA180 The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
Ordering information
Description Item
R&S®CMA180 radio test set R&S®CMA180
R&S®CMA180 basic assembly – 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®CMA-PS182
Solid-state disk (selection) R&S®CMA-S052P
AC power supply, 110 V to 230 V, 300 W (selection) R&S®CMA-S054B
OCXO reference oscillator, high-performance
(hardware option)
R&S®CMA-B690M
4 Gbyte baseband generator (hardware option) R&S®CMA-B110D
IEEE bus interface (hardware option) R&S®CMA-B612A
Serial interface cable (accessory) R&S®CMA-Z620A
AF impedance matching unit (accessory) R&S®CMA-Z600A
Signal analyzer (SA), tracking generator (TG),
oscilloscope (scope) (software option)
R&S®CMA-K120
Signal analyzer, base (software option) R&S®CMA-K300
Signal analyzer, digital (software option) R&S®CMA-K305
Signal analyzer, LTE FDD (software option) R&S®CMA-K320
R&S®CMArun sequencer software tool, base
(option)
R&S®CMA-KT051
R&S®CMArun sequencer software tool – L3Harris
QuickTune (option)
R&S®CMA-KTHAR
Built-in R&S®CMArun sequencer software with QuickTune tests